The Male version
of the 173F.
A
D
C
E
B
Code A B C D E Weight
KC173MSD 38mm 10mm 50mm 9mm 95mm 0.46kg
Product Data Sheet
Key Clamp KC173MSD
DC Handrails & Ironwork Parts Ltd,
3 Whickham Industrial Estate, Swalwell, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE16 3DA
Please Note: Dimensions for guide only. Components may vary slightly from the sizes shown. Updated: 21-05-2026